Service de 'aménagement du territoire |

Compilation par type de permis pour 'année 2022

Type de
permis

‘ ETVIE

Février

Juin

Juillet

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Total 2022

Total 2021

Nombre 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 9 5
Valeur des 0 0 0 1865000% 0 475000 $ 0| 14390000 16 730 000 $ 1215000 $
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0s$

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0$

Nombre 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 7 6
Valeur des
travaux ($) 30000$ 120000 $ 30000 0 100 000 $ 0 250000 $ 240000 $ 770000 $ 678200 $

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600000 $
travaux (S)




Type de
permis

‘ Janvier

Février

Mars

Juin

Juillet

Aot

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Total 2022

Total 2021

Nombre

2

4

5

2

13

Nombre 7 5 5 6 7 7 5 2 7 10 4 1 66 52
:/rzl\?::xdés) 181000 $ 481000 $ 48469 $ 367 000 $ 95800 $ 120255 $ 155000 $ 23000 $ 121364 S 149 000 $ 42000 $ 2000$ 1785888 $ 895540 $

8

Valeur des
travaux (S)

160 000 $

295336 S

897 000 $

172000 $

1524336$

1009483 $

Nombre 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
Valeur des 0 0| 1500000% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1500 000 $ 475000 $
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 0 1 3 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 18 26
zzs::xdés) 0 0 1500 20500 % 252204 4762$ 12750% 35600 % 0 0 0 0 100332 ¢ 194262 ¢

Nombre 0 1 4 6 15 6 5 4 4 1 1 0 47 58
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 10000 $ 89500 $ 82000 S 112460 78800 S 64950 $ 99 600 $ 183925$ 35000$ 3500$ 0 759735$ 852971 $
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Nombre

9

8

17

20

25

17

16

16

17

11

6

12

Nombre 10 8 19 21 33 18 20 12 12 13 7 8 181 174
;ZI::JXd(eSS) 211000 $ 611000 $ 1829469 S 764 836 S 2098480 S 203 817 S 1129700 S 430200 $ 780289 S 184 000 $ 295500 $ 14 632 000 $ 23170291 $ 5920456 S

181

174

Valeur des V
Travaux (S)

221493 %

283919 %

519840 $

279570$

733962 S

151151$

602019 $

8346345

1016691

300177 $

82000 $

895000 $

41943849 $

2]



